
For your masterpiece

sothebysrealty.com
© MMXX Sotheby’s International Realty A�  liates LLC. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby’s 
International Realty A�  liates LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and 
the Equal Opportunity Act. Each O�  ce is Independently Owned and Operated. Sotheby’s 
International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or 
unregistered) service marks licensed to Sotheby’s International Realty A�  liates LLC.

LYFORD CAY, BAHAMAS

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

SOUTHAMPTON, NEW YORK

PARADISE VALLEY, ARIZONA

NASSAU, BAHAMAS

Always on Cay
$6,950,000    Property ID | 80141
SIRbahamas.com
Lyford Cay Sotheby’s International Realty

George Damianos |  Nick Damianos
George.Damianos@SIRbahamas.com     +1 242.424.9699

Chairman’s Suite at Ocean Reef Club
$4,990,000    Property  ID | J2H7VM
oceanreefclubsir.com
Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty

Helena Morton
helena@oceanreefclubsir.com   +1 305.367.2027

121 Beach Road, #206
$6,400,000    Property ID |  CD69XM
oceanreefclubsir.com
Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty

Russell  Post
russell@oceanreefclubsir.com    +1 305.367.2027

366 & 376 Gin Lane
$140,000,000   
366and376GinLane.com
Sotheby’s International Realty Southampton Brokerage

Harald Grant |  Bruce Grant
harald.grant@sir.com     +1  516.527.7712

6900 E Cheney Drive
$4,200,000    Property ID | D23MKL
CheneyDrive.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty

Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com  +1 480.266.0240

Beachfront Villa
$2,280,000    Property ID | 35345
SIRbahamas.com
Damianos Sotheby’s International Realty

Samira Coleby
Samira.Coleby@SIRbahamas.com     +1 242.376.6248


